
Fantasy F1 Cumulative - Las Vegas GP Results - 23/11/2025

Name Team Name Driver 1 Score Driver 2 Score Driver 3 Score Engine Score Total

1 Alec Revelle Somewhere in Time Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Russell 5015 McLaren 7320 25520

2 Neil Smith Team Blue Heaven Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Antonelli 3225 McLaren 7320 23730

3 David Ridley Still No F in Chance Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Antonelli 3225 McLaren 7320 23355

4 Tracy Smith Nigel is my Uncle Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Albon 2550 McLaren 7320 23055

5 Alec Revelle Piece of Mind Verstappen 6345 Norris 6720 Bearman 2500 McLaren 7320 22885

6 Alec Revelle Fear of the Dark Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 McLaren 7320 22500

7 Greg Betts Greg's Goers Verstappen 6345 Norris 6720 Ocon 2005 McLaren 7320 22390

8 Richard Demaine Betty Swollicks 1 Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 McLaren 7320 22325

9 Duncan Atkinson Monty Karlo Verstappen 6345 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 McLaren 7320 22125

10 Colin Daborn Old Mac is Back Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Sainz 1560 McLaren 7320 22065

11 Chris Betts Stab in the Dark 1 Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Russell 5015 Ferrari 3800 22000

12 Oliver Smith Oliver's Army Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 McLaren 7320 21950

13 Bob Davis A Shot in the Dark Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Alonso 1240 McLaren 7320 21745

14 Mark Baddeley Mark's Meddlers Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Russell 5015 Red Bull 3890 21715

15 Bob Davis A Shot in the Foot Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Russell 5015 Ferrari 3800 21625

16 Julian Hughes Trev's Flamming Hot Norris 6720 Russell 5015 Bearman 2500 McLaren 7320 21555

17 Steve Clover Portland Pirates Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Gasly 970 McLaren 7320 21475

18 Stuart Stevens Bikini Wrestlers Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Alonso 1240 McLaren 7320 21370

19 Ian Barrett Grasshoppers Verstappen 6345 Norris 6720 Bortoleto 910 McLaren 7320 21295

20 Mike Keach 99 Problems & A Bitch Aint One Leclerc 3985 Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 McLaren 7320 21215

21 Alex Garrett Skid Marks 3 Norris 6720 Russell 5015 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 McLaren 7320 20875

22 John Tanner 8th Time Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Antonelli 3225 McLaren 7320 20710

23 Alec Revelle Brave New World Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 Mercedes 3960 20590

24 Niles Thim Lube My Rusty Nuts Norris 6720 Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 Ferrari 3800 20430

25 David Ridley No F in Way Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 Mercedes 3960 20215

26 Neil Smith Team 1905 Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 Red Bull 3890 20145

27 Adam Kinghorn AK's Racers Norris 6720 Leclerc 3985 Sainz 1560 McLaren 7320 19585

28 Ashley Smith Smooth Operator Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 McLaren 7320 19305

29 Tony Moore Tiger Racing Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 Mercedes 3960 19140

30 Toby Smith Beating my Brother is Fun Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Sainz 1560 McLaren 7320 19045

31 Duncan Atkinson Monty Karlo 2 Norris 6720 Leclerc 3985 Gasly 970 McLaren 7320 18995

32 Tim Phillips Hot Spud Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 Ferrari 3800 18980

33 Phil Smith Numb Nuts Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Alonso 1240 McLaren 7320 18725

34 Richard Mussell Dick Dastardly Verstappen 6345 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 Ferrari 3800 18605

35 Alex Garrett Skid Marks 1 Verstappen 6345 Piastri 6465 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Red Bull 3890 18520

36 Alex Garrett Skid Marks 2 Verstappen 6345 Norris 6720 Sainz 1560 Red Bull 3890 18515

37 Sam Smith Rosies Rockets Verstappen 6345 Norris 6720 Gasly 970 Red Bull 3890 17925

38 Thomas Smith Marvelous Marcos Leclerc 3985 Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 Ferrari 3800 17695

39 J & M Smith The O.A.P's Verstappen 6345 Norris 6720 Leclerc 3985 Alpine 200 17250

40 Steve Meredith WTF1 Norris 6720 Hamilton 3445 Antonelli 3225 Ferrari 3800 17190

41 Cilla Moore Red Barron Racing Verstappen 6345 Alonso 1240 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 McLaren 7320 16725

42 John Tanner We Go Again Verstappen 6345 Leclerc 3985 Albon 2550 Ferrari 3800 16680

43 Stephanie Goodman Charles is my Hero Leclerc 3985 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 Red Bull 3890 16335

44 Chris Shering Hotest Potato Norris 6720 Leclerc 3985 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Ferrari 3800 16325

45 Steve Clover George's Racers Leclerc 3985 Hamilton 3445 Russell 5015 Ferrari 3800 16245

Next Race - Qatar GP 30/11/2025
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46 Stuart Stevens Inter Yernan Norris 6720 Leclerc 3985 Sainz 1560 Red Bull 3890 16155

47 Stephanie Goodman Boys Toyz F1 Norris 6720 Leclerc 3985 Sainz 1560 Ferrari 3800 16065

48 Jack Smith XLR8 Verstappen 6345 Leclerc 3985 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Red Bull 3890 16040

49 Tim Phillips Hot Spud 2 Verstappen 6345 Leclerc 3985 Sainz 1560 Red Bull 3890 15780

50 Steve Clover Steves Speeders Verstappen 6345 Leclerc 3985 Sainz 1560 Ferrari 3800 15690

51 Richard Demaine Betty Swollicks 2 Verstappen 6345 Leclerc 3985 Gasly 970 Red Bull 3890 15190

52 Maxine Baddeley Maxine's Mean Machine Piastri 6465 Hamilton 3445 Alonso 1240 Ferrari 3800 14950

53 Julian Hughes Harriets First Race Leclerc 3985 Hamilton 3445 Antonelli 3225 Ferrari 3800 14455

54 Alec Revelle The Final Frontier Leclerc 3985 Hamilton 3445 Bearman 2500 Ferrari 3800 13730

55 Colin Daborn Driven Around The Benz Russell 5015 Antonelli 3225 Alonso 1240 Mercedes 3960 13440

56 Julian Hughes Brian's First Race Verstappen 6345 Alonso 1240 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Mercedes 3960 13365

57 Colin Daborn Just Winging It Verstappen 6345 Alonso 1240 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Red Bull 3890 13295

58 Mike Oxmaul I Can't Help It!! Verstappen 6345 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Lawson (Tsunoda)1050 Red Bull 3890 13105

59 Chris Betts Stab in the Dark 2 Leclerc 3985 Hamilton 3445 Tsunoda (Lawson)1820 Ferrari 3800 13050

60 Colin Daborn Horses for Courses Leclerc 3985 Hamilton 3445 Alonso 1240 Ferrari 3800 12470

Next Race - Qatar GP 30/11/2025


